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NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION /300 ERIE BOULEVARD WEST, SYRACUSE, N.Y.13202/ TELEPHONE (315) 474-1511

December 16, 1983

Mr. A. Schwencer, Chief
Licensing Branch No. 2
Division of Licensing
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555

Dear Mr. Schwencer:

The enclosed five (5) copics of General Electric drawings referenced in
Section 1.7 of the FSAR are updates to drawings originally sent to you
April 25, 1983 with FSAR Amendment 1.

A sixth copy of these drawings was hand delivered to Mr. Viergilo, of your
staff, by Mr. N. L. Rademacher, of Niagara Mohawk, on November 18, 1983.

Very truly yours,

1
C. V. Mangan
Vice President
Nuclear Engineering and Licensing
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DOCUMENT N0. REVISION NO. TITLE
_

807E152TY 20 Sh 11 Nuc. Steam Supply System

807E153TY 6 Sh 10 Nuc. Boiler Proc. Inst. dystem

807E154TY 14 Sh 14 Leak Detection System -

807E155TY 15 Sh 11 Auto Depress. System

807E156TY 2 Sh 8 Jet Pump Instrumentation System

807E159TY 2 Sh 9 CRD Hydraulic System

807E160TY 6 Sh 13 Feedwater Control System
_

807E162TY 12 Sh 8 Start Up Range Neut. Mon. System

807E163TY 50 Sh 13 Power Range Neutron Monitoring System

807E164TY 5 Sh 7 Start Up Range Det. Drive Control Sys

807E166TY 21 Sh 11 Reactor Protection System

807E168TY 2 Sh 8 Process Rad. Monitoring System

807E170TY 28 Sh 12 RHR System

807E171TY 9 Sh 12 LPCS System

807E172TY 7 Sh 13 HPCS System

807E173TY 16 Sh 13 RCIC System

807E175TY 5 Sh 9 Reactor Water Cleanup System

807E179TY 3 Sh 0 RPS Interconnection Scheme (Refab)

807E183TY 19 Sh 10 NPCS Power Supply System

791E406TY 35 Sh 9 Peactor Manual Control Systen

761E791TY 31 Sh 12 Peactor Recirc System
731E302AF 4 S;i 2 HPCS System

115D6268TY 2 Sh 7 Reactor Prot. Sys. MG Set Control

807E165TY 5 Sh 7 TIP Calibration Systen

828E255TY 14 Sh 5 Filter Demin. Cont. Syst.
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DOCUMENT N0. REVISION 140. TITLE
-

807E152TY 20 Sh- 11 Nuc. Steam Supply System

807E153TY 6 Sh 10 Nuc. Boiler Proc. Inst. System i
~

807E154TY 14 Sh 14 Leak Detection System
807E155TY 15 Sh 11 Auto Depress. System

807E156TY 2 Sh 8 Jet Pump Instrumentation. System [,

807E159TY 2 Sh 9 CRD Hydraulic System ^
807E160TY 6 Sh 13 Feedwater, Control System

,
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807E162TY 12 Sh 8 Start Up Range Neut. Mon. System '

807E163TY 50 Sh 13 Power Range Neutron Monitoring System

807E164TY 5 Sh 7 Start Up Range Det. Drive Control Sys
807E166TY 21 Sh 11 Reactor Protection System

.

807E168TY 2 Sh 8 Process Rad. Monitoring System '

;

; 807E170TY 28 Sh 12 RHR System ''

807E171TY 9 Sh 12 LPCS System

807E172TY 7 Sh 13 HPCS System

807E173TY 16 Sh 13 RCIC System

807E175TY 5 Sh 9 Reactor Water Cleanup System

807E179TY 3 Sh 0 RPS Interconnection Scheme (Refab)
807E183TY 19 Sh 10 NPCS Power Supply System

791E406TY 35 Sh 9 Peactor fianual Control Systen
-761E791TY 31 Sh 12 Reactor Recirc System

731E302AF 4 Sh 2 HPCS System i
11506268TY 2 Sh 7 Reactor Prot. Sys. MG Set Control
807E165TY 5 Sh 7 TIP Calibration Systen
828E255TY 14 Sh 5 Filter Demin. Cont. Syst.
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